 Model : OS-18WFHP
OSAKI COMMERCIAL HIGH POWER WALL FAN 18"
Specifications: DESIGN
Exterior :
Click here for more info
Blade Size 450mm(18”)
Number of Blades 6
Colour Grey
Plug BS Plug
Power Cord 3*0.75*1.8m
Net Weight 14.8kg
Technical :
RPM 1350r/min
Voltage ( AC ) 220~240V/50~60Hz
Power 160W
Others :
Warranty 12 Months
Packing Size 54*37*54(cm)
Features :
• 100% full copper motor - Improved full load efficiency
• Ball bearing system -Smooth oscillation and rotation motion
• Big power Low noise
• Synchronous motor - High efficiency energy to fan power conversion
• Temperature protector - Protection against overheating
Structure :